classes.mst.edu/ide110 Aug 22, 2011 - Dec 12, 2011
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Locatlon Comparing to: Site
@ Visits
400 400
200
0
Aug 22 Sep 1 Sep 11 Sep 21 Oct1 Oct 11 Oct 21 Oct 31 Nov 10 Nov 20 Nov 30 Dec

This custom dimension resulted in 12,930 Visits via 258 continents + regions

Visits Unique Visitors Time on Site Avg. Time on Site Pageviews Pages/Visit
12,930 3,115 3177:00:35 00:14:45 110,480 8.54
% of Site Total: % of Site Total: % of Site Total: Site Avg: % of Site Total: Site Avg:

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 00:14:45 (0.00%) 100.00% 8.54 (0.00%)
Continent Region Visits Unique Time on Avg. Time Pageviews Pages/Visi

Visitors Site on Site t

Americas Missouri 9,913 1,523 2858:20:2 00:17:18 95,783 9.66
Americas lowa 693 137 122:16:28 00:10:35 5,077 7.33
Americas lllinois 189 72 28:30:28 00:09:03 978 5.17
Americas Texas 143 68 19:26:35 00:08:09 852 5.96
Americas North Carolina 125 16 19:06:19 00:09:10 709 5.67
Americas Minnesota 112 40 20:13:38 00:10:50 568 5.07
Asia (not set) 103 96 03:31:04 00:02:03 310 3.01
Americas California 83 48 10:23:22 00:07:31 413 4.98
Oceania New South Wales 69 37 05:36:12 00:04:52 380 5.51
Europe England 67 53 01:16:36 00:01:09 170 2.54
Americas Ontario 59 47 04:07:27 00:04:12 172 2.92
Americas Washington 54 24 03:46:24 00:04:12 132 2.44
Americas New York 39 36 02:08:43 00:03:18 113 2.90
Asia Istanbul 39 37 02:54:43 00:04:29 285 7.31
(not set) (not set) 33 17 01:04:21 00:01:57 107 3.24
Americas Arizona 32 5 04:55:51 00:09:15 128 4.00
Asia Makkah 30 16 04:35:12 00:09:10 167 5.57
Americas Georgia 29 24 02:02:04 00:04:13 246 8.48
Europe Scotland 29 19 00:56:56 00:01:58 48 1.66
Americas (not set) 26 15 01:23:37 00:03:13 67 2.58
Americas Delaware 26 16 03:02:21 00:07:01 128 4.92
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Asia
Americas
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Maharashtra
Wisconsin
Indiana
Pennsylvania
Virginia
Massachusetts
Oregon
Karnataka
Manila

(not set)
Kansas
Selangor

(not set)
Michigan
Espirito Santo
Florida
Colorado
Quebec
Ankara

Tamil Nadu
Ohio

Andhra Pradesh

Federal Territory of
Kuala Lumpur

Izmir

British Columbia
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New Jersey

Rio Grande do Sul
District of Columbia
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Johor
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Seoul City
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01:31:19

00:15:09

01:49:53

01:46:52

00:18:02

00:37:49

05:27:25

00:08:07

01:42:22

01:55:58

01:04:24

01:00:23

00:43:08

00:46:50

04:47:30

02:04:13

00:01:56

00:40:32

01:37:28

00:30:10

00:01:06

00:28:53

00:04:52

01:12:08

00:11:19

01:18:50

01:23:25

00:00:58

02:36:45

00:00:51

00:03:00

00:07:35

00:46:33

00:08:55

00:05:41

00:03:48

00:00:41

00:05:14

00:05:05

00:00:54

00:01:53

00:16:22

00:00:24

00:05:07

00:06:06

00:03:35

00:03:21

00:02:32

00:02:56

00:19:10

00:08:17

00:00:08

00:02:42

00:06:30

00:02:01

00:00:05

00:02:04

00:00:22

00:05:33

00:00:57

00:06:34

00:07:35

00:00:05

00:14:15

00:00:05

00:00:18

00:00:46

00:04:39

00:00:59

00:00:38

104 4.33
52 2.36
67 3.19
68 3.24
57 2.85
38 1.90

181 9.05
29 1.45

164 8.20

119 6.26
a7 2.61
57 3.17
40 2.35
48 3.00

198 13.20
65 4.33
23 1.53
56 3.73

145 9.67
31 2.07
17 1.21
28 2.00
16 1.23

109 8.38
19 1.58
36 3.00
36 3.27
14 1.27
93 8.45
15 1.36
12 1.20
15 1.50
37 3.70
14 1.56
34 3.78
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Asia Gujarat 9 9 00:10:10 00:01:08 13 1.44

Asia Delhi 9 9 00:04:37 00:00:31 14 1.56
Africa Al Qahirah 8 6 00:01:00 00:00:08 11 1.38
Americas Nebraska 8 7 00:13:37 00:01:42 14 1.75
Americas Maryland 8 7 00:09:28 00:01:11 13 1.62
Asia Kerala 8 7 00:12:42 00:01:35 9 1.12
Asia Bursa 8 7 00:22:51 00:02:51 34 4.25
Americas Alberta 7 7 00:46:10 00:06:36 48 6.86
Americas Oklahoma 7 4 00:39:20 00:05:37 27 3.86
Americas Alabama 7 6 00:23:12 00:03:19 68 9.71
Americas Manitoba 7 6 00:26:08 00:03:44 54 7.71
Asia Tehran 7 4 00:45:24 00:06:29 17 2.43
Asia Krung Thep Maha 7 7 00:00:15 00:00:02 8 1.14
Nakhon Bangkok
Asia Bgtlejeon Metropolitan 7 4 01:49:49 00:15:41 123 17.57
ity
Europe Nordrhein-Westfalen 7 7 00:03:05 00:00:26 13 1.86
Oceania Victoria 7 7 00:02:42 00:00:23 11 1.57
Asia Punjab 6 6 00:04:54 00:00:49 17 2.83
Asia Hubei 6 5 00:35:33 00:05:56 14 2.33
Europe Berlin 6 5 00:02:05 00:00:21 7 1.17
Europe Zagreb 6 3 01:17:21 00:12:54 83 13.83
Europe The Province of 6 6 00:25:28 00:04:15 11 1.83
Southern Finland
Africa Al Iskandariyah 5 5 00:02:45 00:00:33 13 2.60
Africa Western Cape 5 5 00:25:39 00:05:08 8 1.60
Americas Tennessee 5 5 00:11:12 00:02:14 8 1.60
Americas Connecticut 5 4 00:27:30 00:05:30 24 4.80
Americas Kentucky 5 4 00:56:34 00:11:19 19 3.80
Asia Zonguldak 5 3 00:57:15 00:11:27 72 14.40
Asia Gyeongsangnam-do 5 5 00:00:00 00:00:00 5 1.00
Asia Rajasthan 5 4 00:07:05 00:01:25 10 2.00
Europe Aarhus 5 3 00:00:00 00:00:00 5 1.00
Europe Attiki 5 4 00:08:09 00:01:38 8 1.60
Oceania Western Australia 5 5 00:00:26 00:00:05 6 1.20
Africa Kwazulu-Natal 4 4 00:00:05 00:00:01 5 1.25
Africa Gauteng 4 4 00:24:46 00:06:12 7 1.75
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Americas Louisiana 4 3 00:00:02 00:00:01 5 1.25
Americas West Virginia 4 4 00:00:00 00:00:00 4 1.00
Americas Idaho 4 4 00:14:49 00:03:42 30 7.50
Asia Kayseri 4 4 00:01:16 00:00:19 12 3.00
Asia Sakarya 4 4 00:47:51 00:11:58 39 9.75
Asia Ar Riyad 4 4 00:00:20 00:00:05 7 1.75
Asia Haryana 4 3 00:00:00 00:00:00 4 1.00
Asia Trabzon 4 4 00:07:46 00:01:57 16 4.00
Europe Zuid-Holland 4 4 00:06:21 00:01:35 7 1.75
Europe Zurich 4 3 00:00:54 00:00:14 5 1.25
Europe Mazowieckie 4 4 00:00:29 00:00:07 6 1.50
Europe Vastra Gotalands lan 4 4 00:00:19 00:00:05 7 1.75
Americas Sao Paulo 3 2 00:00:00 00:00:00 3 1.00
Americas Alaska 3 2 00:01:38 00:00:33 6 2.00
Americas Wyoming 3 1 00:06:21 00:02:07 19 6.33
Americas Nova Scotia 3 3 00:00:00 00:00:00 3 1.00
Americas Montana 3 3 00:04:23 00:01:28 5 1.67
Americas Rio de Janeiro 3 3 00:00:00 00:00:00 3 1.00
Americas South Carolina 3 3 00:00:02 00:00:01 4 1.33
Americas New Hampshire 3 3 00:24:37 00:08:12 16 5.33
Americas Arkansas 3 3 00:00:00 00:00:00 3 1.00
Asia Taipei 3 2 00:45:08 00:15:03 6 2.00
Asia Sarawak 3 3 00:00:00 00:00:00 3 1.00
Asia Cebu 3 3 00:00:49 00:00:16 4 1.33
Asia Adana 3 3 00:01:58 00:00:39 11 3.67
Asia Jawa Timur 3 3 00:00:00 00:00:00 3 1.00
Asia Madhya Pradesh 3 3 00:00:48 00:00:16 4 1.33
Asia Assam 3 3 00:01:40 00:00:33 5 1.67
Asia Gyeonggi-do 3 2 00:28:08 00:09:23 8 2.67
Europe Moscow 3 3 00:00:50 00:00:17 6 2.00
Europe Gelderland 3 2 00:10:28 00:03:29 5 1.67
Europe lle-de-France 3 3 00:00:07 00:00:02 4 1.33
Europe Noord-Brabant 3 3 00:00:29 00:00:10 6 2.00
Europe Midi-Pyrenees 3 3 00:00:03 00:00:01 4 1.33
Europe Madrid 3 3 00:00:23 00:00:08 5 1.67
Oceania South Australia 3 3 00:19:35 00:06:32 9 3.00
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Puebla
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Bogota
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Pahang
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West Bengal
Yogyakarta JW
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Eastern Cape
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4 2.00
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3 1.50
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North Dakota
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Diatrito Federal

Region Metropolitana
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New Brunswick
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Valparaiso
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Pondicherry
Jeollabuk-do
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Misamis Oriental
Hunan

Chiayi
Chachoengsao
Davao del Sur
Manisa

Yozgat

Mugla

Perlis

Tekirdag

Busan Metropolitan City
Tel-Aviv

Risu

Eskisehir
Malatya
Esfahan
Diyarbakir
Songkhla

Gwangju Metropolitan
City

Azarb&yjan-e-Sharq
Balikesir

Incheon Metropolitan
City

Nagasaki

Van

Cagliari
Rhdne-Alpes
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Dalarnas lan
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Copenhagen
Noord-Holland
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Hedmark
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00:00:00

00:00:04

00:00:11
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00:00:00
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00:12:22
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00:00:00

00:00:42

00:00:00

00:02:00

00:04:16

00:00:18

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:01:28

00:00:06

00:00:00

00:00:12

00:01:38

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:03:57

00:00:00

00:03:42

00:00:00

00:00:11

00:00:00
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00:00:00

00:00:04

00:00:11

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:12:22

00:00:00
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00:00:42

00:00:00

00:02:00
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00:00:18
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00:00:06
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00:00:00
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2 2.00
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1 1.00
1 1.00
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27 27.00
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1 1.00
3 3.00
2 2.00
2 2.00
2 2.00
3 3.00
1 1.00
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9 9.00
2 2.00
1 1.00
2 2.00
8 8.00
1 1.00
1 1.00
1 1.00
1 1.00
1 1.00
4 4.00
1 1.00
2 2.00
1 1.00
2 2.00
1 1.00
1 1.00
2 2.00
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Europe Galway 1 1 00:00:02 00:00:02 2 2.00

Europe Baden-Wiurttemberg 1 1 00:02:47 00:02:47 3 3.00
Europe South Moravia 1 1 00:03:33 00:03:33 10 10.00
Europe Lisboa 1 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 1 1.00
Europe Kerry 1 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 1 1.00
Europe Genoa 1 1 00:00:50 00:00:50 2 2.00
Europe Carlow 1 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 1 1.00
Europe Pisa 1 1 00:00:04 00:00:04 2 2.00
Europe Fyn 1 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 1 1.00
Europe Norrbottens lan 1 1 00:00:33 00:00:33 2 2.00
Europe Sachsen 1 1 00:00:05 00:00:05 2 2.00
Europe Limburg 1 1 00:01:16 00:01:16 2 2.00
Europe Wales 1 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 1 1.00
Europe Soenderjylland 1 1 00:00:27 00:00:27 2 2.00
Europe Schleswig-Holstein 1 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 1 1.00
Europe Alsace 1 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 1 1.00
Europe Ribe 1 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 1 1.00
Europe Utrecht 1 1 00:01:18 00:01:18 2 2.00
Europe The Province of Eastern 1 1 00:00:14 00:00:14 2 2.00
Finland
Europe Modena 1 1 00:12:39 00:12:39 15 15.00
Europe Federacija Bosha i 1 1 00:03:17 00:03:17 6 6.00
Hercegovina
Europe Hamburg 1 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 1 1.00
Oceania Australian Capital 1 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 1 1.00
Territory
Oceania Wellington 1 1 00:00:06 00:00:06 2 2.00
Oceania Waikato 1 1 00:01:47 00:01:47 2 2.00
Oceania Taranaki 1 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 1 1.00
Oceania (not set) 1 1 00:00:30 00:00:30 2 2.00
1 - 258 of 258
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